Platz Schiitze

1 Dilgert, Marco

2 Wagner, Volker

3 Falk, Henry

4 Hausicke, Sven

5 Bohn, Klaus

6 Flick, Karin

7 Fischbach, Dieter

8 Mittelmann, Markus
9 Jakob, Dimitri

10 Bartscherer, Michael

11 Hees, Jirgen

12 Rulf, Juri

13 Weber, Udo

14 Michaelis, Monika
15 Kreutz, Alexander
16 Braas, Uwe

17 Dellori, Rainer

18 Sack, Stephan

19 Kringe, Reiner

20 Stotzel, Jurgen

21 Dornhofer, Michael
22 Rdcher, Michael
23 Wied, Pierre

24 Paes, Harry

25 Becker, Mario

26 Schmidt, Mathias
27 Kremser, Richard
28 Eichert, Thomas
29 Walle, Klaus-Peter
30 Dellori, Doris

31 Irle, Felix

32 Schrdder, Michael
33 Prinz, Theo

34 Schroder, Gerhard
35 Wingendorf, Klaus
36 Konig, Karl-Heinz
37 Stormann, Jirgen
38 Jung, Jan

39 Hesselbach, Frank
40 Forster, Stephan

RWL Grol3kaliber

Tabelle Einzelwertung 14.01.2011

Verein

KuS Siegen
Laaspher SV
SpSch Freudenberg
SpSch Freudenberg
KuS Siegen

SV Struthitten

SV Meiswinkel

SV Eichen

SV Dielfen

SpSch Freudenberg
SV Dielfen

SV Struthitten
Laaspher SV

SV Netphen

SV Eichen

St. Hub. N.-Fischb.
Magnum Birkefehl
SV Herzhausen

SV Burbach

SV Netphen

SSV Feudingen
SpSch Freudenberg
SV Herzhausen

SV Herzhausen
Laaspher SV

SV Burbach

SV Wilgersdorf
SV Eichen
Laaspher SV
Magnum Birkefehl
KusS Siegen

SV Burbach

SV Herzhausen
Laaspher SV

SV Netphen

SpSch Freudenberg
SV Struthitten

SV Wilgersdorf
SSV Feudingen
SSV Feudingen

1.
389
378
373
359
380
374
363
380
367
370
372
361
363
352
359
365
358
354
354
348
337
358
368
360
363
355
336
356
360
352
360
334
348
364
358
360
337
350
315
326

2.
369
364
378
379
370
373
375
359
370
354
358
368
364
363
358
360
362
366
362
368
375
352
348
352
354
372
356
366
348
356
347
351
343
333
321
337
359
342
356
353

3.
383
382
374
379
374
368
369
372
359
366
362
364
366
375
366
362
352
366
368
372
357
365
353
357
365
335
366
336
360
371
355
356
346
342
355
331
337
353
340
338
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4. Gesamt

378 1519
376 1500
375 1500
377 1494
369 1493
371 1486
378 1485
370 1481
381 1477
373 1463
370 1462
362 1455
361 1454
364 1454
369 1452
364 1451
378 1450
360 1446
357 1441
352 1440
370 1439
360 1435
360 1429
357 1426
341 1423
361 1423
363 1421
361 1419
349 1417
329 1408
344 1406
354 1395
357 1394
353 1392
356 1390
358 1386
348 1381
330 1375
363 1374
355 1372

Rundenwettkampfe Grol3kaliber 2009 Bezirk 6 Westfalen Stid

Schnitt
379,8
375,0
375,0
373,5
373,3
371,5
371,3
370,3
369,3
365,8
365,5
363,8
363,5
363,5
363,0
362,8
362,5
361,5
360,3
360,0
359,8
358,8
357,3
356,5
355,8
355,8
355,3
354,8
354,3
352,0
351,5
348,8
348,5
348,0
347,5
346,5
345,3
343,8
343,5
343,0
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41 Breitenbach, Mark

42 Rother, Jens

43 Velten, Jurgen
44 Gessner, Dietmar
45 Gessner, Rolf

46 Dorr, Klaus

47 Kraft, Georg

48 Lorbach, Horst

SV Dielfen
Laaspher SV

St. Hub. N.-Fischb.
SV Meiswinkel
SV Meiswinkel
SSV Feudingen

St. Hub. N.-Fischb.
SV Meiswinkel

49 Weber-Feldmann, Mattt SV Eichen

50 Michaelis, Hartmut
51 HaRler, Hans Dieter

52 Thielmann, Pascal
53 Beisiegel, Martin

54 Braun, Heinz Gerhard

55 Henze, Stefanie

56 Hamburger, Christoph

57 Schmidt, Reinhard
58 Spies, Frank

59 Filling, Richard
60 Konig, Inka

61 Weich, Peter

62 Gerhard, Nies
63 Bornschein, Lars
64 Worch, Marcus
65 Poggel, Andreas
66 Groos, Roderich
67 Rosler, Christian
68 Muth, Matthias
69 Kraft, Christina
70 Meyer, Andreas

RWL Grol3kaliber

SpSch Freudenberg
Magnum Birkefehl
SV Netphen
Laaspher SV

SSV Feudingen
SpSch Freudenberg
SpSch Freudenberg
SV Dielfen

SV Wilgersdorf
SSV Feudingen
SpSch Freudenberg
KuS Siegen

SV Dielfen

SV Dielfen

SV Burbach

SV Netphen

St. Hub. N.-Fischb.
SV Meiswinkel

SV Burbach

St. Hub. N.-Fischb.
SV Struthitten

327
286
318
324
343
330
328
313
343
320
339
236
371
356
366

330
309
271
379
340
331

268
365

286
283
194

341
359
326
318
313
335
325
335
339
350
292
298
370
367
355
341
324
301
320

360
331
316
181
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175

349
356
347
355
320
338
330
320
288
304
343
316
370
365

347
305
336
345

o

315

358
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349
343
349
340
360
322
340
346
342
335
307
326

356
360

o O

368

O OO OO0 O0OoOoO oo

1366
1344
1340
1337
1336
1325
1323
1314
1312
1309
1281
1176
1111
1088
1077
1048
959
946
936
747
700
662
631
449
365
358
286
283
194
175

341,5
336,0
335,0
334,3
334,0
331,3
330,8
328,5
328,0
327,3
320,3
294,0
277,8
272,0
269,3
262,0
239,8
236,5
234,0
186,8
175,0
165,5
157,8
1123

91,3

89,5

71,5

70,8

48,5

43,8
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